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Theo of Golden
by Allen Levi

NEW YORK TIMES BESTSELLER One spring morning, a stranger arrives in
the small southern city of Golden. No one knows where he has come
from...or why... His name is Theo. And he asks a lot more questions
than he answers. Theo visits the local coffeehouse, where ninety-two
pencil portraits hang on the walls, portraits of the people of Golden
done by a local artist. He begins purchasing them, one at a time, and
putting them back in the hands of their rightful owners. With each
exchange, a story is told, a friendship born, and a life altered. A story
of giving and receiving, of seeing and being seen, Theo of Golden is a
beautifully crafted novel about the power of creative generosity, the
importance of wonder to a purposeful life, and the invisible threads of
kindness that bind us to one another.

The Correspondent
by Virginia Evans

Sybil is seventy-three years old, in the winter of her life. Sybil has
always made sense of the world through writing letters and through
this epistolary novel we see how she comes to terms with her past and
present and learns forgiveness--

The Last Post - Book 7 (The Knocknashee Story)
by Grainger, Jean

Book Annotation
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The First Time I Saw Him
by Laura Dave

A Reese Witherspoon Book Club Selection Laura Dave continues Hannah
Hall's pulse-pounding journey in the riveting and deeply moving sequel
to the #1 New York Times bestselling blockbuster The Last Thing He
Told Me.

The Star of Camp Greene
by Joy Callaway

Sometimes true heroism is found in dreams deferred.

The Pearl Thief
by Fiona McIntosh

Paris, 1963. Behind Severine Kassel's carefully crafted image as the
Louvre's most respected jewellery curator lies a woman haunted by
unspeakable trauma.

Not Part of the Plan
by Lucy Score

Originally published in 2017 by That's What She Said Publishing, Inc.
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The Ones We Wait For
by Michael V. Ivanov

Bestselling author Michael V. Ivanov delivers a profound and
unforgettable tale of loss, love, faith, and redemption. In this
captivating novel, the lives of two strangers collide in a heavenly
realm, where an unexpected reunion reshapes their journeys and
reveals the power of grace and connection.

Mrs. Endicott's Splendid Adventure
by Rhys Bowen

Book Annotation

Code Blue
by Fern Michaels

Book Annotation

Lovelight Farms
by B. K. Borison

Two best friends fake date to reach their holiday happily ever after in
this first romantic comedy in the Lovelight series.
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Forget You Saw Her
by Noelle W. Ihli

Book Annotation

Coming Later This Month
Woman Down -  JANUARY 13th
by Colleen Hoover

In this twisty thriller from New York Times bestselling author Colleen
Hoover, a frustrated author looks for her muse in a remote hideaway,
but what she finds defies all expectations...and reality.

Anatomy of an Alibi - JANUARY 13th
by Ashley Elston

Book Annotation
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It Should Have Been You - JANUARY 13th
by Andrea Mara

Book Annotation

The Devil's Daughter -  JANUARY 13th
by Danielle Steel

Two diametrically different sisters--one calculating and egotistical, the
other honorable, kind, and compassionate--clash in this compelling
novel from #1 New York Times bestselling author Danielle Steel.

Pendergast: The Beginning - JANUARY 27th
by Douglas J. Preston

Book Annotation

The Crossroads- FEBRUARY 24th
by C. J. Box

Game warden Joe Pickett fights for his life as his daughters try to
uncover who shot him and left him for dead in this riveting new novel
from #1 New York Times bestseller C. J. Box. Marybeth Pickett gets the
call she has always dreaded: her husband Joe is in critical condition
with a gunshot wound to the head. Joe was found in his pickup at
Antler Creek Junction, a crossroads connecting three ranches. Each
road leading to a dangerous family. Each family with a different bone
to pick with the local game warden. Marybeth and the new sheriff
assume that Joe was ambushed by one of the families, but they have
no idea which one since Joe didn't say where he was going or why. With
Joe unconscious and fighting for his life with Marybeth at his side,
Sheridan, April, and Lucy split up and investigate each of families to
uncover the truth of what happened to their father, before it's too late.
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